
Activity
Program(s)/ 
Location(s)

Contact Contact Email Date Time Location

Farm Support at the Dennison Farm
Lansingburg FRC; WIC 
VMA

Mary Haley mhaley@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 9am
Dennison 
Farm,Schaghticoke

Community Carnival Renssealer FRC Alexis Plevy aplevy@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 9am - 11am Rensselaer FRC

Car Wash, BBQ and Planting Schodack FRC Sheldon Griffin sgriffin@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 10am - 2pm Schodack FRC

Cookout CRC Head Start Teresa Raso traso@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 11am - 1pm
Community Resource 
Center courtyard

Clothes Drive Sorting Troy FRC Karyn Frolish kfrolish@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 10am - 2pm Troy FRC

Planting and Raking at Hoosick Falls 
Nursing Home

Hoosick Falls FRC Jocelyn Ryan jryan@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 9am - 12pm
Hoosick Falls Center for 
Nursing and 
Rehabilitation

Updating Rensselaer County 
Mental Health Clinic waiting rooms

Administration Sue Rosa srosa@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 8:30am - 11am
Rensselaer FRC and 
Troy Mental Health 
Clinic

Community Book Giveaway CRC Annex Donna Fowler dfowler@ceoempowers.org May 13, 2016 11:30am
Community Resource 
Center courtyard

Meal Prep and Serving at Bethany 
Community Meals Program

Community Health 
Project; Community 
Services; Foster 
Grandparent Program; 
Food Pantry

Ariffa Bevin abevin@ceoempowers.org May 20, 2016 9am - 1:30pm Unity House

Local Park Cleanup WIC Melissa Sacco msacco@ceoempowers.org May 27, 2016 9am TBD

TBD YouthBuild Angela Balogun Abalogun@ceoempowers.org TBD TBD TBD
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